Datetime Callsign
2/4/2024 1:34 LN85L)
2/4/2024 20:18 N100ED
2/4/2024 20:55 VJA91
2/4/2024 21:25 NKS3582

Reg.
N85LJ
N100ED
N91QK
N950NK

A/C
Li60
GA6C
CL30
A20N

Direction
landing
landing
landing
landing

Destinatior Departure . RWY

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

KFLL
KEWR
KIFP
KBOS

01R
01R
01R
01R

Dev. cause

FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



